360°
LU060UPL-NS01
Description Electrical Features
Installation
Body Material
Diffuser
Ingress Protection
Pole installation
Die Cast Aluminum
Tempered Glass
IP66
Mechanical Features
Body Material
Dimension
IK Rating
Hot dip galvanized steel cylindrical
As per drawing
IK10
Pole Features
OUTDOOR LED URBAN LIGHT
Color Finish
TEMPERED
GLASS
IP66
Wattage
Light Source
LED chip Lumen
Input Voltage
Operating Temp.
Color Rendering Index
LED Life Span
Control
60W
Cree LED
7200lm
100-277V AC, 50-60Hz
-20°C ~ 60°C
>80
50,000Hrs
On/Off (Optional DALI)
Our Reflected light streetlamp uses indirect style of lighting distribution to illuminate public
spaces, bringing a typically indoor light quality to the urban landscape with an architectural
concept. The material of the circular shade is aluminum with white paint finish to maximize the
light reflection downward with min glare and tempered glass as cover. The pole is fixed using
a concrete cube, with groove for wiring, made on-site and four pole anchor bolts, as per
installation instruction (please check the installation sheet) below the pavement surface. The
light can be delivered in full installation material (check the accessories and order them
separately ) pole anchor bolts are included but concrete basement which is a part of civil work
is excluded.
Grey Dark Grey Black White
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)
3000K WW 4000K NW 5000K CW2700K WW
Beam Angle
*Other color temperatures (CCT) can be made as per order.
*Other RAL color can be made as per order.
33
0
Ø750
LU060UPL-NS01
IP68 4 way connectorIP68 3 way connectorIP68 2 way connectorMeanwell LED Driver
Anchor Bolt Kit for
Aluminium Pole
Anchor Bolt Kit for
Galvanized Steel Pole
Anchor Bolt Kit for
Mini Pole
Anchor Bolt Kit for
Medium Pole
Accessories
Installation
Project: Dubai South, U.A.E
 3
30
m
m
 Ø750mm
 Ø118mm
 250mm
 2
50
m
m
 180mm
 1
80
m
m